
 

 

                     

June 2016  

Timetable for Provincial Examinations and Common Assessment Tasks  

All Provincial Examination sessions start at 09:00 

DATE DAY GRADE 3 GRADE 6 GRADE 9 GRADE 10 GRADE 11 
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3 June  Friday 
 

 Mathematics P1 Physical Sciences P1 

6 June Monday 
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Mathematics P2 Physical Sciences P2 

7 June  Tuesday 
 

Economics P1  

8 June  Wednesday 
 

 Accounting  

9 June  Thursday  
 

English FAL  English FAL  Economics P2  

10 June  Friday 
 

  Physical Sciences P1 Mathematics P1 

13 June  Monday  
 

Mathematics Mathematics Physical Sciences P2 Mathematics P2 

14 June  Tuesday 
 

 EMS   

15 June  Wednesday  
 

Natural Sciences 
& Technology 

Natural Sciences Accounting Economics P2 

16 June  Thursday  
 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY – YOUTH DAY  

17 June  Friday  
 

SCHOOL HOLIDAY  

20 June  Monday  
 

 
 
 

Internal Examinations to continue 
21 June  Tuesday  

 

22 June  Wednesday  
 

 

23 June Thursday  
 

 

24 June  
 

Friday   END OF TERM 

 

 The timetable for Grades 3, 6 and 9 has been set in accordance with the Annual Teaching Plan. 

and Circular 3/2014 

 The starting date of the 6th June 2016 for the Grade 3 tasks should not impact on their teaching 

and learning time  


